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Date & Time

Topic

Location

Saturday, December 4™ at 10am-12pm

Advanced- Crop Planning #1

West Side Community Services

Friday, December 10" at 4-6pm

Advanced- Crop Planning #2

25 Calumet PI., Buffalo

Friday, December 14" at 4-6pm

Advanced- Crop Planning #3

25 Calumet PI., Buffalo

Friday, January 21st at 5-6pm Intro - Business Planning Virtual
Saturday, January 29th at 10am-12pm | Intro - Crop Planning #1 TBD
Friday, February 4™ at 5-6pm Intro - Bookkeeping Virtual

Friday February 11" at 4-6pm

Advanced- Accounting

TBD / Potentially Virtual

Saturday, February 12" at 10am-12

Intro - Crop Planning #2

TBD / Potentially Virtual

Friday, February 18" at 5-6pm

Intro - Financial Literacy and Budgeting

Virtual

Friday, March 4™ at 4-6pm

Advanced - Soil and Fertility

TBD / Potentially Virtual

Saturday, March 5" at 10am-12pm

Advanced — Greenhouse Structures/Care

TBD

Friday, March 11" at 5-6pm Intro — Marketing Virtual

Friday, March 25" at 5-6pm Intro — Business Taxes Virtual

Friday, April 1* at 4-6pm Advanced — Marketing & Social Media TBD / Potential Virtual
Saturday, April 2™ at 10am-12pm Intro —Greenhouse Seedling Production TBD

Week of April 4" — Site Visits

Advanced — Greenhouse Management

Community GH Site Visits

Friday, April 22" at 4pm-6pm

Intro — Soil and Fertility

Providence Farm Collective

Friday, April 29" at 4pm- 6pm — TBD!

FMPP #1

Providence Farm Collective

Friday, May 6™ at 4pm-6pm

Intro — Tools on the Farm

Providence Farm Collective

Week of May 9*"

Intro — Irrigation (taught by PFC Staff)

Providence Farm Collective

June, TBD

Intro — Vegetable Farm Tour

TBD

Friday, June 3™ at 4pm-6pm

Advanced — Weed Control

Providence Farm Collective

Friday, June 10" at 4pm-6pm — TBD!

FMPP #2

Providence Farm Collective

Friday, June 17" at 4pm-6pm

Intro — Food Safety and Preparing for
Market

Providence Farm Collective

July —TBD Advanced — Crop Topic TBD by Farmers Providence Farm Collective

Friday, July 8" at 4pm-6pm — TBD! FMPP #3 TBD / Providence Farm
Collective

Friday, October 28th at 4-6pm Advanced- Registering your Business TBD

Friday, November 4" at 4pm-pm Advanced — Farm Business Taxes TBD

Classes sizes are limited! To register for a class please call or text Beth with your name and the class(es)
you are registering for at 716-536-9088 or email beth@providencefarmcollective.org

Missed a workshop? Ask Beth for a link to access online workshop materials!



mailto:beth@providencefarmcollective.org
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BLUE = Business Classes (Incubator Farmers in Year 1 must attend at least 4 of these classes labeled
“intro”. Incubator Farmers in Year 2 must attend at least 4 of these classes, preferably those
labeled “advanced”). Please note that “Intro” business workshops are prerecorded in multiple
languages. Students should watch the recorded video in advance of the scheduled workshop
time, which is an opportunity to ask questions about the video and topic.

GREEN = Crop Production Classes (Incubator Farmers in Year 1 must attend at least 6 of these classes
labeled “intro”. Incubator Farmers in Year 2 must attend at least 6 of these classes, preferably
those labeled “advanced”.)

ORANGE = Farmers Market Workshops (Attendance is required for farmers who will be attending the PFC
Farmers Market)



